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Description

202305180001
48780

05/18/2023
02:55:36

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ZINK DAWN
MICHELLE

51 99 Instr
#:20210305000
110260

Lot#:2038
Book:51 Pg:99
Sub:FLEMMIN
G FARMS
PHASE 1B

202305220001
50290

05/22/2023
09:39:38

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130530000
219640

202305220001
52830

05/22/2023
02:52:57

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LONGACRE
JILLIAN S

0 0 Instr
#:20210930000
477890

Other:SEE
INST

202305220001
52830

05/22/2023
02:52:57

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LONGACRE
JILLIAN S

0 0 Instr
#:20210930000
477890

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202305240001
54900

05/24/2023
08:57:40

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20210520000
249820

202306070001
71360

06/07/2023
10:29:33

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20211217000
598500

202306190001
81990

06/19/2023
09:58:42

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20211102000
530850

202306190001
82000

06/19/2023
10:00:26

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20210119000
026990

202306200001
83380

06/20/2023
02:15:05

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20221128000
433120

202306200001
83410

06/20/2023
02:18:35

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20180205000
038490

202306230001
87770

06/23/2023
03:12:56

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON
JORDAN R

Instr
#:20200316000
102180

202307050001
99680

07/05/2023
08:32:30

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20180907000
322600



202307110002
06050

07/11/2023
11:32:07

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

PITTS ROSA M 34 52 Instr
#:20200908000
398410

Lot#:63
Book:34 Pg:52
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
3 FINAL PLAT

202307200002
17740

07/20/2023
02:39:28

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20220623000
251970

202307210002
17870

07/21/2023
08:12:43

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20161013000
376110

202308040002
35510

08/04/2023
10:33:50

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20211102000
527730

202308070002
36980

08/07/2023
09:54:30

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HARRISON
CONNIE L

Instr
#:20130429000
174370

202308140002
45390

08/14/2023
03:27:52

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HIDALGO
JENNIFER
LINDSAY

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202308140002
45390

08/14/2023
03:27:52

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HIDALGO
JENNIFER
LINDSAY

0 0 Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202309280002
90730

09/28/2023
01:44:11

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GOODGAME
SHANTASSA
TYAN

37 65 Instr
#:20180907000
322600

Lot#:214 Lot:E
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR FIVE
PHASE THREE

202310180003
07330

10/18/2023
08:18:33

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20200630000
267990

202311140003
33650

11/14/2023
09:16:42

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FOSTER
LATOSHA

54 79 Instr
#:20220505000
184340

Lot#:2458
Book:54 Pg:79
Sub:KINROSS
HIGHLANDS
AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE II

202311160003
36590

11/16/2023
12:50:04

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20221212000
448590

202311070003
27570

11/07/2023
12:02:08

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

THOMAS
GARVIN O

Other:SEE
INST

202311210003
40430

11/21/2023
09:54:44

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130205000
051110



202311210003
40420

11/21/2023
09:53:35

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20230420000
113840

202311290003
44740

11/29/2023
08:21:23

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170117000
019390

202311300003
46870

11/30/2023
01:13:00

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GANDY
JEWELL

19 19 Instr
#:20211217000
598500

Lot#:69
Book:19 Pg:19
Sub:CANYON
PARK
TOWNHOMES

202312070003
52830

12/07/2023
08:05:28

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

MEZZLES
KODIE

9 167 Instr
#:20200129000
038590

Lot#:7 Book:9
Pg:167
Sub:KINGS
MEADOW
FIRST
SECTOR

202312070003
53050

12/07/2023
10:08:19

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SCHEERER
MELISSA

Instr
#:20190827000
315800


