Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202305180001 48780	05/18/2023 02:55:36	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ZINK DAWN MICHELLE			51	99	Instr #:20210305000 110260	Lot#:2038 Book:51 Pg:99 Sub:FLEMMIN G FARMS PHASE 1B
202305220001 50290	05/22/2023 09:39:38	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20130530000 219640	
202305220001 52830	05/22/2023 02:52:57	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	LONGACRE JILLIAN S			0	0	Instr #:20210930000 477890	Other:SEE INST
202305220001 52830	05/22/2023 02:52:57	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	LONGACRE JILLIAN S			0	0	Instr #:20210930000 477890	Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202305240001 54900	05/24/2023 08:57:40	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20210520000 249820	
202306070001 71360	06/07/2023 10:29:33	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20211217000 598500	
202306190001 81990	06/19/2023 09:58:42	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20211102000 530850	
202306190001 82000	06/19/2023 10:00:26	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20210119000 026990	
202306200001 83380	06/20/2023 02:15:05	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20221128000 433120	
202306200001 83410	06/20/2023 02:18:35	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20180205000 038490	
202306230001 87770	06/23/2023 03:12:56	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON JORDAN R					Instr #:20200316000 102180	
202307050001 99680	07/05/2023 08:32:30	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20180907000 322600	

(1	 I				
202307110002 06050	07/11/2023 11:32:07	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	PITTS ROSA M		34	52	Instr #:20200908000 398410	Lot#:63 Book:34 Pg:52 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
202307200002 17740	07/20/2023 02:39:28	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20220623000 251970	
202307210002 17870	07/21/2023 08:12:43	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20161013000 376110	
202308040002 35510	08/04/2023 10:33:50	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20211102000 527730	
202308070002 36980	08/07/2023 09:54:30	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRISON CONNIE L				Instr #:20130429000 174370	
202308140002 45390	08/14/2023 03:27:52	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HIDALGO JENNIFER LINDSAY		0	0		Other:SEE INST
202308140002 45390	08/14/2023 03:27:52	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HIDALGO JENNIFER LINDSAY		0	0		Sec:28 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202309280002 90730	09/28/2023 01:44:11	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GOODGAME SHANTASSA TYAN		37	65	Instr #:20180907000 322600	Lot#:214 Lot:E Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR FIVE PHASE THREE
202310180003 07330	10/18/2023 08:18:33	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20200630000 267990	
202311140003 33650	11/14/2023 09:16:42	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FOSTER LATOSHA		54	79	Instr #:20220505000 184340	Lot#:2458 Book:54 Pg:79 Sub:KINROSS HIGHLANDS AT BALLANTRAE PHASE II
202311160003 36590	11/16/2023 12:50:04	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20221212000 448590	
202311070003 27570	11/07/2023 12:02:08	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	THOMAS GARVIN O					Other:SEE INST
202311210003 40430	11/21/2023 09:54:44	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20130205000 051110	

202311210003 40420	11/21/2023 09:53:35	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20230420000 113840	
202311290003 44740	11/29/2023 08:21:23	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20170117000 019390	
202311300003 46870	11/30/2023 01:13:00	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GANDY JEWELL		19	19	598500	Lot#:69 Book:19 Pg:19 Sub:CANYON PARK TOWNHOMES
202312070003 52830	12/07/2023 08:05:28	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	MEZZLES KODIE		9	167	038590	Lot#:7 Book:9 Pg:167 Sub:KINGS MEADOW FIRST SECTOR
202312070003 53050	12/07/2023 10:08:19	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHEERER MELISSA				Instr #:20190827000 315800	